Capital spend Timeline from 2015 to May 2023

Year

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2021-22

2022-23

Code

290/1034
290/1035
290/1151

290/4901
290/4902
290/4911
290/4913
290/4914

290/4901
290/4902
290/4903
290/4911
290/4916

290/4916
290/4917
290/4918
290/4919
290/4920
290/4921

Transfer

290/4164
290/4911
290/4917
290/4920
290/4921
290/4922
290/4923
290/4924
290/4925

290/4911
290/4920
290/4924
290/4926
290/4927
290/4928
290/4929
Income

905/4911
905/4920
905/4924
905/4930

905/4932

Capital Project
Fees/repayments PWLB etc

Grants rec'd New Homes
B/road Cemetery Grants
Gravel pits Land Sale

Burial ground

Exeter Close

Exeter Hall Renovations
Bicester rd Allotments
Gravel Pits

Burial ground

Exeter Close Health centre
Barn/Workshop

Exeter Hall Renovations
St Mary's Path works

St Mary's Path works

Ex.Hall Admin office reorg.
Broadway pathway

Council Open Spaces Van

New Playground

Deer Fencing Station Fields
T/Fer 2014/15 gravel pits spend

Long term Investment property fund

CCTV Pavilion

Exeter Hall Renovations
Ex.Hall Admin office reorg.
New Playground ( Ex Close?)
Deer Fencing Station Fields
Roundabout Art

Exeter Close Outdoor Gym
Bicester Road Cemetery
Wise Ave fencing

Exeter Hall Renovations
New Playground
Bicester Road Cemetery
Ron Groves Playground
IT Equipment

Exeter Hall Equipment
Play Area Equipment
Capital grant-Barn

Exeter Hall Renovations
New Playground

Bicester Road Cemetery
Solar lighting Orchard rec

Orchard Recreation Playground
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Spend Sub Total Balance
-246,950 246,950 -246,950

-7,023

-2,556

-1,615,800

-1,625,379

1,791

550

450

27,836

17,345
47,972 1,577,408 1,330,458

9,923
14,477
9,146
6,092
24,279
63,917 -63,917 1,266,541

12,420
4,913
6,490
17,995
2,800
2,927
25,170
72,715  -72,715 1,193,826
-500,000 693,826

7,791

6,988

39,086

144,327

5,189

9,326

24,250

2,800

2,227

241,984 -241,984 451,842
17,122

893

8,975

91,755

2,319

3,212

5,853

-4,000

126,129 -126,129 325,713
837

9,932

5,920

7,377

24,066 -24,066 301,647
70,645

70,645 -70,645 231,002



Total spend by Capital project type 2015/16 to date

Type

Allotments Total
Artwork Total
Barn Total
Cemetery Total
Fees Total

Exeter Close Total
Exeter Hall Total
IT Total

Open Spaces Total
Pavilion Total
Play Areas Total
Grand Total

£
35,952
9,326
9,146
29,409
17,345
15,027
78,700
2,319
63,411
7,791
357,832
626,258
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